RomMA HISTORICAL COMMISSION
Noel P. Benavides, Chairman

Lydia Saenz, Vice Chairman

Abel Pefia, Secretary

Jose G. Gonzalez, Commissioner

Jose F. Moraida, Commissioner

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

ROMA HISTORICAL COMMISSION
CITY OF ROMA, TEXAS
THURSDAY, JANUARY 292015 AT 5:30 P.M.

Notice is hereby gi{fen that the Historical Commission of the City of Roma will hold a Special Meeting on
Thursday, January 29, 2015 at 5:30 p.m. at the Roma City Hall Council Chamber, located at 77 Convent
Street, Roma, Texas, for the purpose of considering the following agenda items:

2015-08
2015-09
2015-10
2015-11

2015-12

ATTEST:

AGENDA
Call to order.
Roll call.
Discuss and take possible action on approving minutes from January 13, 2015.

Discussion and planning of the City of Roma 250" Anniversary.
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’1/\‘562:1 P. Benavides, Chairman
Roma Historical Commission

Meeting adjourn.

. Abel Pefia, Secretary

Roma Historical Commission

CERTIFICATE:

Lcertify that the above notice of meeting was posted on the bulletin board at the City Hall of the City of Roma, Texas on the day of January
26,2015 at 5:0Q p.m. and remained so posted 72 hours before said meeting convened.
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Liliana Sandoval, City Secretary
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