ROMA HISTORICAL COMMISSION

Noel P. Benavides, Chairman Lydia Saenz, Vice Chairman Abel Peña, Secretary Jose G. Gonzalez, Commissioner Jose F. Moraida, Commissioner





NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

ROMA HISTORICAL COMMISSION CITY OF ROMA, TEXAS THURSDAY, JANUARY 292015 AT 5:30 P.M.

Notice is hereby given that the Historical Commission of the City of Roma will hold a Special Meeting on Thursday, January 29, 2015 at 5:30 p.m. at the Roma City Hall Council Chamber, located at 77 Convent Street, Roma, Texas, for the purpose of considering the following agenda items:

AGENDA

2015-08	Call to order.
2015-09	Roll call.
2015-10	Discuss and take possible action on approving minutes from January 13, 2015.
2015-11	Discussion and planning of the City of Roma 250th Anniversary.
2015-12	Meeting adjourn.

Noel P. Benavides, Chairman Roma Historical Commission

ATTEST:

By Juliana Dandou For Abel Peña, Secretary

Roma Historical Commission

CERTIFICATE:

I certify that the above notice of meeting was posted on the bulletin board at the City Hall of the City of Roma, Texas on the day of January 26, 2015 at 5:00 p.m. and remained so posted 72 hours before said meeting convened.

Liliana Sandoval, City Secretary